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) PUNE METRO RAIL PROJECT
~
OCC DAILY REPORT ime 070
Report P Drafted By Finalized By
Name Vikas Dhage Name Ravi Biradar
Date & Time from:
125.01.1024(06:00)
Designation sc/To/TC Designation Asst. Chief-Controller
Date & Time to:
26.01.2024 (05:59) Emp.ld 40022 Emp.ld ACC
1
SN Item LINE 1 LINE 2 Total Remarks/Reason
1 |No. of Trains on main Line 8 8 16
2 |No. of Standby Trains 1 1 2
3 |Peak headway no. of Trains 8 8 16
4 |Schedule Trips 113 112 225
5 |Actual Trips 113 112 225
6 |Punctuality Percentage 100% 100% 100%
7 |No. of Trips Cancelled 0 0 0
8 |No. of Trips Delayed 0 0 0
9 |No. of Train Replaced 0 0 0
10 |Additional Trips 0 0 0
n Revenue & Ridership LINE 1 LINE 2 Total Remarks/Reason
1 [Ridership of the day 25504 35666 61170 Non Cash- 55%,Paper ticket- 83%, Digital ticket- 17%
2 [Revenue of the day 337916 446587 784503 Kiosk Ticket- 19%(5957), Mobile ticket- 14%(4294)
3 |Cumulative Ridership 4636053 7223958 11860011
4 |Cumulative Revenue (INR) 68345032.8 90490593 158835625.8
5 |Highest Ridership Yet 51881 111980 163,861 Date 28.09.2023
6 |Lowest Ridership Yet 270 738 1008
7 |Highest Revenue Yet 1543469.5 1360768 2,904,238
8 |Lowest Revenue Yet 2530 6245 8775
m Energy
TSS
SN Line (consumption in RSS Main supply Solar Total Remarks
unit)
Bl Line-1(Purple Line) + Depot 37,804 4,290 42,094
Al Line-2(Aqua Line) + Depot 80 29,411 6,640 36,131
3 Total 80 67,215 10,930 78,225
IV |Incidents/Accidents Details
SN |Incidents/Accidents Details Line Location ‘ Date ‘ From Time | To Time ‘ Status ‘ Duration ‘ Remarks
LINE 1 PTW 25.01.2024
SN |Section From| Section To Dept. R?r?:;“ Work Details OHE Status | From Time | To Time |Cancel Time | PTW Work Execution Remarks
X SCADA POINT VERIFICATION AND ECS CHEAKING . . X
1 SJo CVC-UG MEP 09:57 ROUTIN MAINTANCE OF ECS AND TVS CHARGED 09:57 22:00 22:11 40% Work Done PTW-SJO-372
L i JET BLACK GRANITE FIXING ON GRC JALI NEAR . . X
2 KWA KWA Civil 09:58 STAIRCASE AT EE-03 CHARGED 09:58 20:50 20:06 30% Work Done PTW-KWA-76
3 cvc cvc Civil 10:02 SKYLIGHT SEALENT FILING AND CLEANING WORK CHARGED 10:02 18:00 18:06 40% Work Done PTW-CVC-763
L § MERGING STRUCTURE OUT DOOR WORK TUBE X X .
3 STG STG Civil 10:24 WELDING AND PAINTING WORK SHOULD BE DONE CHARGED 10:24 18:30 18:00 30% Work Done PTW-STG-83
5 BHO BHO MEP 12:09 ESCALATOR TRAINING CHARGED 12:09 18:24 19:00 100% Work Done PTW-BHO-37
6 cve cvC Telecom 19:08 PIDS HDMI PORT CHANGE WORK AT PLATFORM CHARGED 19:08 20:00 20:07 100% Work Done PTW-CVC-765
7 SJo SJO Telecom 20:23 PIDS HDMI PORT CHANGE WORK AT PLATFORM. CHARGED 20:23 21:18 22:12 100% Work Done PTW-SJO-373
8 PIM DDI RS 22:52 TS#23/24 SERVICE TRAIL. CHARGED 22:52 04:00 05:48 100% Work Done PTW-SJO-374
9 CvCc uG CvC UG Civil 23:25 SKY LIGHT WATER TESTING TO BE DONE CHARGED 23:25 04:00 03:15 100% Work Done PTW-CVC-766
. . EE04- ROLLING SHUTTER SIDE ACP SHEET FIXING, . . i
10 PIM PIM Civil 23:44 FOB EE04:- GRANITE RECTIFICATION AND CHARGED 23:44 04:30 04:22 100% Work Done PTW-PIM-468
- . PROJECTION SLAB SHUTTERING WORK DOWN LINE . . .
11 KHK KHK Civil 23:53 BRACKET FIXING, TRACK SIDE PLATFORM LEVEL DISCHARGED | 23:53 04:00 04:17 70% Work Done PTW-PIM-469
12 CVC UG RHL Track 23:56 FOOTPATROLING FROM CVC UG TO RHL DISCHARGED |  23:56 04:00 03:14 100% Work Done PTW-SJO-375
LINE 2 PTW 25.01.2024
. . Request . " . . .
SN |Section From| Section To Dept. Time Work Details OHE Status | From Time | To Time |Cancel Time | PTW Work Execution Remarks
1 SAM SAM MEP 09:36 EE2 FOB LED STRIP INSTALLATION WORK CHARGED 09:36 20:00 19:16 70% PTW-SAM-64
2 SAM SAM Civil 10:32 SUN LUVERS FIXING AT CL AND PL CHARGED 10:32 18:20 18:10 60% PTW-SAM-65
DGK, CVC, SAM- POINT CLEARING OF BMS, RUC -
SAT POINT CLEARING OF RUC, FERRULE WORK OF
3 BUN DGK MEP 11:.06 BMS PANEL AT PRS, LA STRIP RECTIFICATION AT CHARGED 11:06 20:00 22:19 80% PTW-CVC-764
MGA AND PRS GROUND LEVEL, STP PUMP
COMISSIONING AT PRS AND MGA




NST

NST

MEP

14:25

DG STACK HIGHT INCRESING WORK ON GROUND
LEVEL.

CHARGED

14:25

21:00

20:00

50%

PTW-NST-34

VNZ

VNZ

MEP

16:26

ENTRY EXIT 2 SIDE DB TRIPPING ISSUE
RECTIFICATION WORK,

CHARGED

16:26

20:00

19:11

50%

PTW-VNZ-1311

DGK

DGK

Telecom

16:31

TER ROOM SMART RACK AC PREVENTIVE
MAINTANENCE

CHARGED

16:31

16:39

16:39

0%

PTW-DGK-48

GwcC

AND

MEP

23:14

TRANSFORMER GAS FLOODING WORK IN ASS AT
GWC, ESCALATOR MAINTENANCE WORK AT AND
ESC NO 1 AND 2

CHARGED

23:14

04:30

03:42

80%

PTW-GWC-134

GWC

NST

PSI

23:16

DTT PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE WORK OF SWBD
BATTERY CHARGER BATTERY BANK ETC

CHARGED

23:16

04:10

03:41

10%

PTW-GWC-135

BUN

BUN

Civil

23:34

RAFTER BACKSIDE PURLINE CLEAT FISING CROSS
BRESSING FIXING FACADE PANEL FIXING OUTSIDE
WORK TIE BEAM CONNECTION AND LOOSE BOLT
FIXING AT CONCOURSE AND PF LEVEL, INDOOR
WORK

CHARGED

23:34

06:00

04:45

70%

PTW-RUC-262

10

VNZ

PMC

Civil

23:34

MUMPTY LEVEL CLEANING WORK AT VNZ STN,
MUMPTY LEVEL PLUMBING WORK AT IDEAL COLONY
STN, GABLE END HORIZONTAL AND CROSS

CHARGED

23:34

04:30

04:08

40%

PTW-GWC-136

11

VNZ

RAW

Signalling

23:15

SYSTEM MIGRATE FOR R3B, PIDS PAS TESTING
WITH TS#14, 17,19 & 20

CHARGED

23:15

05:00

03:39

80%

PTW-OCC-3276




