महा मेड्ड		PUNE METRO RAIL PROJECT											O&M-OPN-REP(Rev.1) Date:25.01.2024		
PUNE METRO													Time :07:00		
Report Period		Drafted By Finalized By													
		Name		Vikas Dhage				Name				Ravi Biradar			
Date & Time from: 25.01.1024(06:00)				-											
Date & Time to:		Designation		sc/to/tc				Designation Asst. Chief-Controller							
Date & Time to: 26.01.2024 (05:59)		Emp.ld		40022					Emp.Id ACC						
1										2					
SN		em	LINE 1	LINE 2	Total					Remar	ks/Reason				
1	No. of Trains o	n main Line	8	8	16										
2	No. of Standb	o. of Standby Trains 1		1	2										
3	Peak headway no. of Trains		8	8	16										
4	Schedule Trips		113	112	225										
5	Actual Trips		113	112	225										
6	Punctuality Pe	Punctuality Percentage 1009		100%	100%										
	No. of Trips Ca		0	0	0	_									
8	No. of Trips De		0	0	0										
	No. of Train Re		0	0	0										
	Additional Trip		0	0	0										
II		& Ridership	LINE 1	LINE 2	Total	Remarks/Reason									
1	Ridership of th	ie day	25504	35666	61170	Non Cash- 55%, Paper ticket- 83%, Digital ticket- 17%									
2	Revenue of th	e day	337916	446587	784503	Kiosk Ticket- 1	9%(5957), M	obile ticket- 14%	(4294)						
3	Cumulative Ri	dership	4636053	7223958	11860011										
4	Cumulative Re	venue (INR)	68345032.8	90490593	158835625.8										
5	Highest Ridership Yet		51881	111980	163,861	Date 28.09.2023									
6	Lowest Riders		270	738	1008										
		•													
7	Highest Reven	ue Yet	1543469.5	1360768	2,904,238										
8	Lowest Reven	ue Yet	2530	6245	8775										
Ш	Er	ergy													
SN		Line		RSS	Main supply	Solar			Total Remarks						
			unit)												
1	Line-1(Purple Line) + Depot			37,804		4,290		42,094							
2	Line-2(Aqua Line) + Depot		80	29,411		6,640		36,13	36,131						
3	Total		80	67,215		10,930			78,225						
	Total 80 Incidents/Accidents Details			07,223			10,550		70,22	.5					
SN Incidents/Accidents Details Line Location Date From Time To Time Status Duration							Remarks								
514	meidenes/Acc	ucitis Details	Line	2000.00.1		LINE 1 PTW		Durution		25.01.2024			2024		
SN	Section From Section To		Dept.	Request	Work Details			OHE Status	From Time	To Time	Cancel Time	PTW Work Execution	Remarks		
				Time	SCADA POINT			CHEAKING							
1	SJO	CVC-UG	MEP	09:57	ROUTIN MAINT	POINT VERIFICATION AND ECS CHEAKING MAINTANCE OF ECS AND TVS CK GRANITE FIXING ON GRC JALI NEAR		CHARGED	09:57	22:00	22:11	40% Work Done	PTW-SJO-372		
2	KWA	KWA	Civil	09:58	STAIRCASE AT	EE-03			CHARGED	09:58	20:50	20:06	30% Work Done	PTW-KWA-76	
3	cvc	CVC CVC Civi		10:02		KYLIGHT SEALENT FILING AND CLEANING WORK			CHARGED	10:02	18:00	18:06	40% Work Done	PTW-CVC-763	
4	STG	STG STG		10:24		ERGING STRUCTURE OUT DOOR WORK TUBE ELDING AND PAINTING WORK SHOULD BE DONE			CHARGED	10:24	18:30	18:00	30% Work Done	PTW-STG-83	
5	вно	вно вно м		12:09	ESCALATOR TRAINING			CHARGED	12:09	18:24	19:00	100% Work Done	PTW-BHO-37		
6	cvc	CVC CVC Telecom		19:08	PIDS HDMI PORT CHANGE WORK AT PLATFORM			ATFORM	CHARGED	19:08	20:00	20:07	100% Work Done	PTW-CVC-765	
7	SJO	SJO SJO Telecom 20:23		20:23	PIDS HDMI PORT CHANGE WORK AT PLATFORM.			CHARGED	20:23	21:18	22:12	100% Work Done	PTW-SJO-373		
8	PIM				CHARGED	22:52	04:00	05:48	100% Work Done	PTW-SJO-374					
9	CVC UG	CVC UG	Civil	23:25	SKY LIGHT WA	GHT WATER TESTING TO BE DONE		CHARGED	23:25	04:00	03:15	100% Work Done	PTW-CVC-766		
	PIM	DIM Chill 23:44 EE04- ROLLING SHUTTER SIDE ACP SHEET FI		EET FIXING,	CHARGED			04:22		PTW-PIM-468					
10						04:- GRANITE RECTIFICATION AND CTION SLAB SHUTTERING WORK DOWN LINE			23:44	04:30		100% Work Done			
11	KHK	BRACKET FIXING, TRACK SIDE PLATFORM LEVEL		RM LEVEL	DISCHARGED	23:53	04:00	04:17	70% Work Done	PTW-PIM-469					
12	12 CVC UG RHL		Track	23:56	FOOTPATROLI	NG FROM CV	C UG TO RE	iL .	DISCHARGED	23:56	04:00	03:14	100% Work Done	PTW-SJO-375	
					L	INE 2 PT	W						25.01	.2024	
SN	Section From	on From Section To Dept. Request Time Work Details					OHE Status	From Time	To Time	Cancel Time	PTW Work Execution	Remarks			
1	SAM	SAM	MEP	09:36	EE2 FOB LED	LED STRIP INSTALLATION WORK			CHARGED	09:36	20:00	19:16	70%	PTW-SAM-64	
2	SAM	SAM	Civil	10:32		FIXING AT CL AND PL			CHARGED	10:32	18:20	18:10	60%	PTW-SAM-65	
3	BUN	DGK	MEP	11:06	SAT POINT CLI BMS PANEL AT MGA AND PRS	SAM- POINT CLEARING OF BMS, RUC - CLEARING OF RUC, FERRULE WORK OF LAT PRS, LA STRIP RECTIFICATION AT PRS GROUND LEVEL, STP PUMP NING AT PRS AND MGA			CHARGED	11:06	20:00	22:19	80%	PTW-CVC-764	

4	NST	NST	MEP	14:25	DG STACK HIGHT INCRESING WORK ON GROUND LEVEL.	CHARGED	14:25	21:00	20:00	50%	PTW-NST-34
5	VNZ	VNZ	MEP	16:26	ENTRY EXIT 2 SIDE DB TRIPPING ISSUE RECTIFICATION WORK,	CHARGED	16:26	20:00	19:11	50%	PTW-VNZ-1311
6	DGK	DGK	Telecom	16:31	TER ROOM SMART RACK AC PREVENTIVE MAINTANENCE	CHARGED	16:31	16:39	16:39	0%	PTW-DGK-48
7	GWC	AND	MEP	23:14	TRANSFORMER GAS FLOODING WORK IN ASS AT GWC, ESCALATOR MAINTENANCE WORK AT AND ESC NO 1 AND 2	CHARGED	23:14	04:30	03:42	80%	PTW-GWC-134
8	GWC	NST	PSI	23:16	DTT PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE WORK OF SWBD BATTERY CHARGER BATTERY BANK ETC	CHARGED	23:16	04:10	03:41	10%	PTW-GWC-135
9	BUN	BUN	Civil	23:34	RAFTER BACKSIDE PURLINE CLEAT FISING CROSS BRESSING FIXING FACADE PANEL FIXING OUTSIDE WORK TIE BEAM CONNECTION AND LOOSE BOLT FIXING AT CONCOURSE AND PF LEVEL, INDOOR WORK	CHARGED	23:34	06:00	04:45	70%	PTW-RUC-262
10	VNZ	PMC	Civil	23:34	MUMPTY LEVEL CLEANING WORK AT VNZ STN, MUMPTY LEVEL PLUMBING WORK AT IDEAL COLONY STN, GABLE END HORIZONTAL AND CROSS	CHARGED	23:34	04:30	04:08	40%	PTW-GWC-136
11	VNZ	RAW	Signalling	23:15	SYSTEM MIGRATE FOR R3B, PIDS PAS TESTING WITH TS#14, 17, 19 & 20	CHARGED	23:15	05:00	03:39	80%	PTW-OCC-3276